Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.14
2:21.85
2:23.02
2:29.72
2:30.80
2:32.22
2:36.22
2:36.40
2:38.54
2:39.12
2:42.03
3:01.31

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:23.02
2:21.85
2:20.14
2:29.72
2:30.80
2:32.22
2:36.40
2:42.03
2:39.12
2:36.22

2:38.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509
491
479
417
408
397
367
366
351
347
329
235

WA Pts

479
491
509
417
408
397
366
329
347
367
351

Round

Round

F

Date

24/03/24
31/03/24
11/05/24
24/02/24
25/11/23
26/03/23
27/03/22
04/12/22
26/02/22
07/05/22
16/07/22
22/02/20

Date

11/05/24
31/03/24
24/03/24
24/02/24
25/11/23
26/03/23
04/12/22
16/07/22
07/05/22
27/03/22
26/02/22

Meet

Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet
Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Rushmoor Royals Winter L3 LC Open Meet 2023
The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2022
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Meet

Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Rushmoor Royals Winter L3 LC Open Meet 2023
The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2022
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Swim England South East Summer Championships
The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Venue

Winchester
Portsmouth
Millfield

Crawley
Aldershot
Winchester
Winchester
Mountbatten Centre
Crawley

Crawley
Mountbatten Cen

Crawley

Venue

Millfield

Portsmouth
Winchester
Crawley

Aldershot
Winchester
Mountbatten Centre
Mountbatten Cen
Crawley
Winchester

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Chichester

Chichester

Club Swam Under

Chichester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:01.31 235 F 22/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Chichester 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



