## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.14	509	F	24/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	Chichester	1
2:21.85	491	F	31/03/24	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet	Portsmouth		1
2:23.02	479	F	11/05/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024	Millfield		1
2:29.72	417	F	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:30.80	408	F	25/11/23	Rushmoor Royals Winter L3 LC Open Meet 2023	Aldershot		3
2:32.22	397	F	26/03/23	The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023	Winchester		1
2:36.22	367	F	27/03/22	The Winchester Spring Qualifier	Winchester		1
2:36.40	366	F	04/12/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2022	Mountbatten Centre		3
2:38.54	351	F	26/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:39.12	347	Н	07/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
2:42.03	329	F	16/07/22	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Mountbatten Cen		3
3:01.31	235	F	22/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Chichester	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.02	479	F	11/05/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024	Millfield		1
2:21.85	491	F	31/03/24	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet	Portsmouth		1
2:20.14	509	F	24/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	Chichester	1
2:29.72	417	F	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:30.80	408	F	25/11/23	Rushmoor Royals Winter L3 LC Open Meet 2023	Aldershot		3
2:32.22	397	F	26/03/23	The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023	Winchester		1
2:36.40	366	F	04/12/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2022	Mountbatten Centre		3
2:42.03	329	F	16/07/22	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Mountbatten Cen		3
2:39.12	347	Н	07/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
2:36.22	367	F	27/03/22	The Winchester Spring Qualifier	Winchester		1
2:38.54 copyright 2024	351 <b>1</b>	F	26/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

3:01.31 235 F 22/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Crawley

Chichester

1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS